
BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #33 .; NORTHLAND CONSTRUCTORS 
OF DULUTH LLC 

Document G701/CMaT1l 1992-

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

Item No. 001 - PCO 161- Move PCB 4, new ramp, crosswalk markings $1,609.00 

Total Amount This Change Order $1,609.00 

The origin;ll Contract Sum was $ __--=-1L.:;,5=:35;z:;,2~171.7:°0:__ 

Net change by previously aqtborized Change Orders $ __---::---::6..,.::73""',7,-':4""'6..;;,-;00'­

The Contract Sum prior to.tJlls Change Order was $ __--=2~,2.::;.;:08:z.:,9,,;5.:,.:7.::_:00:__ 

TIle Contract Sum will be iiicreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ __--=-~1,..".,60,.".9....".00"._ 

Th,e new Contract Sum incluWJlg this Change Order will be $ __--=-2""',2:.;:;.1O:.z.;,5:..:;6..::;6.:.=,.00"­

The Contract Tim.e Will be increased by Zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubstantial Completio~as ofthe date ofthis Change Order therefore is 7/18111. 


NOTE: Th~ suznmary doop not reflect changes inthe Contract Sum, Contract Tune or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 

~d by COils~clIon Change Directive.• 


NOT VAUD UNTil SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kr.aus-Anderson Construction Company SJA Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

11 E. Superior St., Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802 


, 
BY (Signature) 
Larry Turbes 

(l'yped name) '. DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

Northland Comstructors ofDuluth, lLC ISD #708 Duluth Public Schools 
CONTRACTOR (Fjrm name) OWNER (Firm name) 
4843 Rice Lake Road, Duluth, MN 55803 215 N. 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

ADDRESS .' '.. . 
37160neO.ta.. Z.. e.. !J2 

AJA Document G701/CMa .... -1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American Insti1l.l1B d Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: this AJA- Document Is 
prottcted by U.s. Copyright law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AJA- Document. or any portion of It. may 1 
mult In ..vel'll clvD and crimina' penalties, and wiD be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produeed by AlA 
software at 12:39:22 on 0511812011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which expires on 01107/2012, and Is not for resale. 
User Not8I: (1280915521) 

PROJECT (Na1t.Je and addre~$): 
~ln-PiedmOrtt Elementar:y School 
2127 Chambersburg ,",venUe 
Dututh, MN 55811 . 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name andaddress): 
NcrthI.and COnStructors ofDuluth lLC 
••43 Rice Uike Road 
Duluth,MN'55803 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 009 
INITIATION DATE: 5/18/11 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 1 
20213 
CONTRACT DATE: 05/0412010 
CONTRACT FOR: General 
ConStruction 

OWNER: 181 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

FIELD: D 
OTHER: 181 

http:080020.00
http:1,609.00
http:1,609.00

